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Svenska folkpartiet i Finland r.p.

2

Ahlfors, Mikael
yrittaja / foretagare

Perussuomalaiset r.p.

10

11

12

13

14

Ala, Kimmo
IT specialist

Heikinheimo, Noora
yrittaja

Kenttala, Toni
yrittaja

Koivisto, Tanja
sairaanhoitaja, taksinkuljettaja

Lompolo, Henna
koulunkaynninohjaaja

Lompolo, Mikko
linja-autonkuljettaja

Majava, Jukka
raskaskonemekaanikko

Makitalo, Jussi
yrittaja

Paksu, Janne
ensihoitaja, sairaanhoitaja

Puotiniemi, Tiina
sairaanhoitaja, perhetydntekija

Rautio, Sanna
koulunkaynninohjaaja

Rautio, Ville
tradenomi



15 Salonen, Tarmo
yrittaja

16 Seipiharju, Seppo
sahkbasentaja

17 Siitonen, Veikko
yrittaja

18 Ylitormanen, Erkki
rakennusmies

Suomen Keskusta r.p.

19 Alaniska, Heini
myyja

20 Erkkila, Akseli
kaivosmies, YTM

21 Hangasvaara, Sirkka
laitoshuoltaja

22 Hettula, Juha
elakelainen

23 Holck, Simo
poromies

24 Jokela, Ville
rajavartija, yrittja

25 Jokiniemi, Esko
rinnetyontekija

26 Jussila, Kai
yrittaja

27 Keskitalo, Anja
sairaanhoitaja, elakeldinen

28 Korva, Merja
palveluvastaava

29 Kyrd, Reijo
elakelainen, poromies

30 Mantovaara, Jani
linja-autonkuljettaja



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Makitalo, Tiikku
elakelainen

Nikkinen, Jouko
sairaanhoitaja, lakimies

Ojala, Jorma
palomestari

Palosaari, Susanna
myymalapaallikko

Rajala, Pekka
yrittaja
Suomalainen, Kirsi

tradenomi, opiskelija

Toivola, Juha
yrittdja, poromies

Vettenranta, Jori
yrittaja

Ylitérmanen, Janne
metsatalousinsindori (AMK), vuoroesimies
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Vasemmistoliitto r.p.

SDP+VAS

40

41

42

43

44

45

Fagerholm, Emilia
myyja

Fagerholm, Raili
elakelainen, omaishoitaja

Granroth, Aaro
metsatalousyrittaja, eldkeldinen

Jussila, Asko
elakelainen

Jylha, Marita
siivoustyonohjaaja

Koponen, Sara
yrittaja



46 Kurt, Heli
koulunkaynninohjaaja

47 Kyro, Jari
kiinteistonhoitaja

48 Laats, Eve
sosiaalitydntekija, MA

49 Nevalainen, Aki
maanviljelysteknikko, porotalousyrittaja

50 Nevalainen, Helena
hankeneuvoja
51 Nevalainen, Paula

seurakuntamestari, restonomi

52 Puttonen, Marjo
myyja

53 Rauhala, Mikko
rinnetyontekija

54 Summanen, Niina
sosionomi, tydpajakoordinaattori

55 Tikkanen, Matti
elakelainen

56 Toivanen, Marita
yleinen edunvalvoja

57 Vuolli, Oula
rakennusinsinddri, yrittaja

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue r.p.
SDP+VAS

58 Hettula, Arto
lupasihteeri
59 Kuokkanen, Aarne

lampolaitoksen hoitaja

60 Mantere, Jani
apulaisravintolapaallikk®



61 Moksi, Aila
lahihoitaja, elakelainen

Vihrea liitto r.p.

62 Neitiniemi-Upola, Leena

FM

63 Ovaskainen, Ahti
yrittaja

64 Veltheim, Saana
palveluvastaava, restonomi (AMK)

Kansallinen Kokoomus r.p.

65 Haanpaa, Maria
yrittaja, opettaja

66 Hakala, Anna
erityisopettaja, yrittaja

67 Helaniva, Timo
yrittaja
68 Kallankari, Rasmus

opiskelija, yrittaja

69 Kittila, Charlotta
kauppias, yrittaja

70 Kamarainen, Pekka
malminetsintdgeologi

71 Lehto, Aleksi
opiskelija

72 Niittyvuopio, Aslak
kaivosmies, yrittaja

73 Peippo, Laura
yrittaja

74 Poti, Jukka
sdhkdasentaja, lahihoitaja

75 Paakkola, Marko
kirvesmies, kiinteistéhuoltaja



76

77

78

79

Suhonen, Eeva
merkonomi

Talvensaari, Onni
opiskelija

Ylitalo, Veikka
Iahihoitaja, tradenomiopiskelija

Yritys, Heidi
myynti- ja markkinointipaallikkd
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